



No.	Part No.	Description
1	260-G04-3	260G BASE WELD ASSEMBLY
2	33-076-1	260G RUNNING BELT
3	90-355-2	RUNNING BOARD
4	70-742-1	260G MOTOR COVER MouldING
5	70-743-1	260G FRONT VALANCE
6	70-753-2	260G DASHBOARD TOP MouldING
7	70-754-3	260G DASHBOARD BOTTOM MouldING
8	80-670-3	FRONT VERTICAL BEAM R/H
9	80-673-3	FRONT VERTICAL BEAM L/H
10	260-G03-1	260G DRIVE ROLLER ASSEMBLY
11	260-G02-1	260G TENSION ROLLER BUILD ASSEMBLY
12	260-G10-3	260G ELEVATOR FRAME WELD ASSEMBLY
13	260-G21-1	260G DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY
14	260-G51-2	260G ARM R/H BUILD ASSEMBLY
15	260-G52-2	260G ARM L/H BUILD ASSEMBLY
16	260-G24-2	ARM FRISKET
17	260-G27-2	260G HANDLEBAR WELD ASSEMBLY
18	260-G30-3	260G FRONT BEAM MID LEVEL WELD ASSEMBLY
19	240-G15-3	CONSOLE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
20	260-G37-1	260G QUICK CONTROL PANNEL
21	70-748-2	260G REAR ENDCAP R/H
22	70-748-2	260G REAR ENDCAP L/H
23	40-1032-1	REAR BELT GUARD R/H
24	40-1033-1	REAR BELT GUARD L/H
25	35-537-1	M6 x 12 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
26	M6 x 20 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW	
27	26-225-1	10mm EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
28	26-096-1	ROTARY BALL BEARING 6206ZZ (C2)
29	31-1850-1	100mm TENSION ROLLER
30	31-1527-1	TENSION ROLLER SHAFT
31	M10 x 60 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW	
32	70-416-1	RUBBER FOOT MouldING
33	115-605	MOTOR COVER WARNING DECAL
34	70-417-1	JOGGER SUSPENSION BUFFER
35	35-089-1	M8 NYLOC NUT TYPE T
36	26-092-1	C2725 COMPRESSION SPRING x 55MM LONG
37	30-763-3	SPRING RETAINER
38	S2A-0830MBN	M8 x 30 SKT CSH HD SCREW BLACK SHIM
39	6-559-2	SHIM
40	35-071-1	M10 NYLOC NUT TYPE T
41	M10 x 25 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW	
42	35-090-1	M10 SPRING WASHER
43	35-120-1	M4 NYLOC NUT TYPE T
44	35-093-1	M6 x 12 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
45	100-254-1	CABLE JOINDER
46	26-1082-1	CABLE HOLDER
47	31-1531-1	ACTUATOR SPACER
48	35-048-1	M12 x 24 x 2.5T WASHER
49	35-492-1	M12 x 140 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
50	35-135-1	Ø4 U-NUT
51	M4 x 16 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW	
52	35-119-1	M4 x 29 x 1.0T WASHER
53	26-1309-1	IEC MAINS INLET CONNec TOR TYPE C20
54	40-1072-1	CABLE FRISKET
55	35-534-1	M4 x 10 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
56	35-460-1	M4 x 916 x 1.5T WASHER
57	26-296-3	LENZ INVERTER
58	26-902	68Q 100WATT RESSISTOR
59	35-437-1	M12 x 80 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
60	26-1216-1	260G ACTUATOR
61	260-G31-2	260G FRONT LOWER BRACKET R/H WELD ASSEMBLY
62	260-G32-2	260G FRONT LOWER BRACKET L/H WELD ASSEMBLY
63	260-G17-1	PSU BRACKET BUILD ASSEMBLY
64	70-745-1	260G FRONT END CAP R/H
65	70-744-1	260G FRONT END CAP L/H
66	35-524-1	M8 x 20 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
67	35-036-1	M8 x 100 HEX HD HT BOLT
68	35-311-1	M8 SPRING WASHER
69	35-130-1	M8 SPRING WASHER
70	70-741-1	TRANSFORMER TOP INSULATOR
71	40-1073-1	TRANSFORMER TOP PLATE
72	70-740-1	POWER SUPPLY UNIT
73	70-740-1	TRANSFORMER BASE INSULATOR
74	35-155-1	M10 x 40 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
75	31-1626-1	DRIVE ROLLER SHAFT
76	31-1851-1	100mm DRIVE ROLLER
77	6-553-5	Pulse Fitness Badge
78	70-746-1	END CAP
79	31-1529-1	ELEVATOR PIVOT BOSS
80	26-029-1	FBM18/20 PB BUSH FLANGED
81	35-178-1	M12 x 70 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
82	35-033-2	WHEEL
83	35-429-1	M6 x 19 x 1.5T WASHER
84	35-044-1	M8 x 12 GRUB SCREW
85	31-873-1	FLYWHEEL
86	35-043-1	M6 x 8 SOCKET GRUB SCREW
87	31-1704-1	POLYVEE MOTOR PULLEY J12. Dia 60.0mm
88	26/1336-1	1.5 KW MOTOVARIO MOTOR
89	26-1034-2	MOTOR WELDED MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY
90	26-1313-1	KEYWAY L=45
91	31-307-1	SPACER
92	26-1183-1	260G TENSION BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY
93	260-G07-2	TRUNNION TENSION PULLEY
94	26-1037-1	ROTARY BALL BEARING 6000ZZ
95	26-083-1	TRUNNION TENSION PULLEY BOSS
96	26-1038-1	M8 NYLOC NUT TYPE T
97	35-083-1	M8 x 12 x 1.6T WASHER
98	35-304-1	M6 x 55 HEX HD HT BOLT
99	35-304-1	M6 x 55 HEX HD HT BOLT
100	35-539-1	M8 x 56 HEX HD HT BOLT
101	35-080-1	M8 x 16 x 1.5T WASHER
102	26-1183-1	TRUNNION BRACKET INSERT BOSS
103	26-1328-1	TENSION SPRING
104	260-G13-1	260G TENSION PULLEY BUILD ASSEMBLY
105	35-152-1	No.8 x 5/8 POZI FLANGE
106	26-919-1	ON/OFF SWITCH CT550AA
107	115-604	Rating 9 Plate Decal
108	S1P-0425N	No.8 1" POZI FLANGE
109	70-749-5	TREAD PLATE
110	70-766-1	260G MOTOR COVER MouldING-B
111	26-1302-3	Polydome
112	35-542-1	M8 x 15 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
113	35-542-1	M8 x 12 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
114	70-680-1	110 x 60 END CAP
115	70-759-1	110 x 60 GASKET
116	70-767-1	260G DASHBOARD TOP MouldING-B
117	70-755-2	260G WATER BOTTLE / STORAGE BUCKET
118	70-708-2	260G EMERGENCY STOP MouldING
119	70-693-1	CABLE RETAINER
120	S0TP-0308BN	M3 x 8 POZI FLANGE
121	35-478-1	M8 x 15 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
122	SAS-0512N	M5 x 12 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
123	SW-048BN	M8 x 917 x 1.6T WASHER
124	35-272-1N	M6 x 10 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
125	35-319-1	M5 x 15 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
126	35-541-1	M8 x 120 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
127	S60-0879MBN-15	M8 x 75 HEX HD HT BOLT
128	SW-048BN	M8 x 917 x 1.6T WASHER
129	26-1305-1	260G POLYVEE BELT J12-29"(736)
130	70-751-2	HANDLEBAR GRIP INNER PART
131	70-752-2	HANDLEBAR GRIP OUTER PART
132	26-1285-1	HAND PULSE + CABLE SET
133	40-1090-2	ANGLED TAB
134	35-345-1	M5 x 20 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
135	70-757-1	260G QUICK CONTROLS BOTTOM MouldING
136	40-1091-2	QUICK CONTROL BRACKET
137	S0T-0408NB	M4 x 8 HEX SKT BUTTON HD SCREW
138	SW-048BN	M4 SPRING WASHER
139	115-607-1	QUICK CONTROL PANNEL MEMBRANE
140	70-756-2	260G QUICK CONTROLS TOP MouldING
141	6-568-1	MAGNET CONTACT BAR
142	260-G39-1	260G SAFETY STOP CLIP ASSEMBLY
143	26-6338	3DBI 2.4 ANTENNA
144	26-1314-1	KEYWAY L=60
145	70-674-2	G-CV CONSOLE REAR LOWER MouldING
146	40-1027-2	QUARTUS CONSOLE BACK PLATE
147	70-672-2	G-CV CONSOLE FRONT MouldING
148	70-659-1	PANNEL
149	115-659-1	CONSOLE MEMBRANE
150	6-537-4	BOOK SHELF
151	26-1310-1	MAINS CABLE WITH PLUG
152	35-037-1	M12 NYLOC NUT TYPE T

260G Exploded Drawing